Topic: Family Members

‘s= is example: she is at the

bank = she’s at the bank

The Smith’s family
's = indica una posesién

My mother s car
who “s the grandfather?

Who's Jenny’s grandad?
Jenny’s grandad is
George Smith.

Who's Joshua’s granny?

Joshua’s granny is Mary
Smith

FEMALE PARENT

" MUM " MUMMY
MALE PARENT
" FATHER " DAD

Family Nephew

Members Niece
Husband

Grandfather Wife

Grandmother

Father Family in law

Mother Mother in law

Son Father in law

Daughter Brother in law

Baby Sister in law

Uncle

Aunt Step family

Cousin

Brother Step father

Sister Step mother
Step brother
Step sister

Parents

grandparents

relatives

" MOTHER " MA
" DADDY " PA




GRANDMOTHER GRANDMUMMY

GRANDMA GRANNY
GRANDDADDY GRANDFATHER
GRANDPA GRANDDAD
FEMALE PARENT FEMALE CHILD OF A PARENT
MALE PARENT MALE CHILD OF A PARENT
4.
FEMALE PARENT FEMALE CHILD OF A PARENT
MALE CHILD OF A PARENT MALE PARENT
YOUR PARENT'S SON YOUR PARENT'S DAUGHTER

MALE CHILD OF A PARENT FEMALE CHILD OF A PARENT

YOUR PARENT'S SON YOUR PARENT'S DAUGHTER
MALE CHILD OF A PARENT FEMALE CHILD OF A PARENT

YOUR PARENT'S SON YOUR PARENT'S DAUGHTER
MALE CHILD OF A PARENT FEMALE CHILD OF A PARENT

8.
YOUR PARENT'S DAUGHTER
YOUR GRANDPARENT'S CHILDREN'S SON
YOUR PARENT'S SON
YOUR GRANDPARENTS' CHILDREN'S DAUGHTER



YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S SISTER
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S BROTHER
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S MOTHER
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S FATHER

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S BROTHER
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S SISTER
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S MOTHER
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S FATHER

YOUR AUNT'S OR UNCLE'S CHILD

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S BROTHER,
YOUR PARENT'S SON

YOUR GRANDPARENTS' CHILDRENS' SON

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S FATHER
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S MOTHER
YOUR AUNT'S OR UNCLE'S CHILD

YOUR PARENT'S DAUGHTER

YOUR AUNT'S OR UNCLE'S CHILD

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S MOTHER
YOUR PARENT'S SON

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S FATHER

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S FATHER

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S MOTHER

YOUR GRANDPARENTS' CHILDREN'S SON

YOUR GRANDPARENTS' CHILDREN'S DAUGHTER



YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S FATHER

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S MOTHER

YOUR GRANDPARENTS' CHILDREN'S DAUGHTER
YOUR GRANDPARENTS' CHILDREN'S SON

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

FEMALE PARENT ‘
MALE PARENT ‘

FEMALE CHILD OF A PARENT ‘

MALE CHILD OF A PARENT ‘

YOUR PARENTS' DAUGHTER

YOUR PARENTS' SON |
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S SISTER,

YOUR UNCLE'S WIFE |
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S BROTHER,

YOUR AUNT'S HUSBAND |
YOUR AUNT'S OR UNCLE'S CHILD |
YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S MOTHER ‘

YOUR MOTHER'S OR FATHER'S FATHER ‘
YOUR GRANDPARENTS' CHILDREN'S

DAUGHTER ‘

YOUR GRANDPARENTS' CHILDREN'S SON ‘



